Friday, September 20, 2019
Team Gamblers

Open: 36 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 36.55 pts 10 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 10002 Zaya S. Wrant 51.93 1 0 3 5 10 26
1 Q 10003 Sushi J. Pl anondon 51.61 2 1 5 4 16 43
3 10001 Pi ckwi ck C. Kelly 36. 40 0 2 6 5 0 23

Open: 33 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 45.05 pts 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 14001 Pre L. Dol an 46. 84 2 2 6 5 20 53

Open: 33 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 36.55 pts 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 Q 16006 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 47.53 2 0 3 6 20 42
5 Q 16005 Ada M DuBoi s 46.73 2 2 3 5 14 41
3 Q 16008 Fuj i M Powers 44.12 2 1 3 7 16 42
2 Q 16003 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 44. 49 2 0 4 9 16 43
1 Q 16002 Teddy S. Lohrer 47. 80 1 2 4 7 18 44
16001 JoJo J. Wngerter 39. 89 0 2 4 6 6 26

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 37.11 pts 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 41. 40 2 2 2 6 10 36
6 Q 22020 Bei nn L. Medcraft 42. 88 2 2 4 4 12 40
22017 Ellie T. Pol son 41. 06 0 0 5 7 14 31
3 Q 22008 Varsity K. d enent 40. 77 2 2 1 5 20 43
8 Q 22013 Cswi n S. Dunn 42.92 1 2 4 6 14 39
9 Q 22015 Gar net P. MI ogl av-Rec 42. 32 0 2 5 8 14 38
2 Q 22016 Bob M Wrant 44, 34 2 2 4 4 16 44
5 Q 22009 Ritz N. Houghton 43. 00 2 1 4 6 16 43
1 Q 22005 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 43.53 2 1 4 5 18 44
4 Q 22004 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 42. 14 2 2 5 3 14 43
7 Q 22027 Angel W Crawshaw 40. 11 2 2 1 7 14 39



Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 41.65 pts
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
3 20005 Nupt se H. Connel | 40. 93
1 Q 20009 G oovee V. Duff 43.01
2 20007 Cheet ah K. WIson 44.04
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 70.8%

20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 2 2 4 6 30
2 2 4 5 20 49
1 2 6 6 10 39



Friday, September 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 20 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt
P20004 Pit A. Lanphere 47. 31 1 2

1 Q P20007 Ridley S. Auboi s 44.79 2 2
3 P20006 Targa S. Bixler 41. 16 0 2
2 Q P20003 Striker (D) S. Dunn 42.39 1 2

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 40.80 pts 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e 5Pt 3Pt
2 P16016 Zesty S. Wrant 41.52 1 1
1 Q P16014 dewe L. Kras 43. 96 2 2

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 36.55 pts 14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q P14002 Dahli L. Kras 41. 95 2 0
2 P14001 Sim S. Wrant 45. 03 1 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

St ephen Rout h
2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

4 6 0 25
1 6 20 44
5 4 10 30
4 7 16 42

St ephen Rout h
2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 12 16 40
5 6 16 48

St ephen Rout h
2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

5 7 16 43
3 7 0 24
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er Cutoff: 37.99
Arnband Call Name

22001
22020
22017
22016
22004
22015
22013
22009
22008
22005
22027

Charlie
Bei nn
Ellie
Bob
Magi ¢
Gar net
Gswi n
Rtz
Varsity
River (M)
Ange

er Cutoff: 38.86
Arnband Call Name

20007
20009
20005

Cheet ah
G oovee
Nupt se

er Cutoff: 38.83
Arnband Call Name

10002
10003
10001

Zaya
Sushi
Pi ckwi ck

er Cutoff: 58.04
Arnband Call Name

16002
16008
16006
16005
16003

Teddy
Fuj i
Tuukka
Ada

Ti f fany

Friday, September 20, 2019
Team Jumpers

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Medcr af t
Pol son

W r ant
Johnson
M | ogl av- Rec
Dunn
Hought on
Cl enent
McCor mi ck
Cr awshaw

SOxzZ200e A0

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

K. W/ son
V. Duff
H. Connel

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

S. Wrant
J. Pl anpondon
C. Kelly

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Lohrer
Power s
Thi bodeau
DuBoi s
Thi bodeau

Wrgo

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

No Tinme
32.98
35. 17
33. 37
31.05
41. 44
No Tinme
30. 08
32.91
38. 82
No Tinme

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

28. 80
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

52. 86
33.77
35. 67

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

No Tinme
No Tinme
35. 88
44. 48
No Tinme
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Scor e

Elim
37.98
35.17
43. 37
31.05
46. 44
Elim
40. 08
32.91
50. 82
Elim

Scor e

33.80
Elim
Elim

Scor e

61. 86
33.77
37.67

Scor e

Elim
Elim
42. 88
46. 48
Elim



3 16001 JoJo J.

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.66

W ngerter

14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q 14001 Pre L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Dol an

53. 07

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

29. 27

0

E

0

62. 07

Scor e

29. 27



Qualifier Cutoff: 46.74

Friday, September 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

14 inch Judge:

St ephen Rout h

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts
1 Q P14001 Sm S. Wrant 40. 65
2 Q P14002 Dahli L. Kras 40.74

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.71

20 inch Judge:

St ephen Rout h

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q P20003 Striker (D) S. Dunn 41. 08
1 Q P20007 Ridley S. Auboi s 31. 27
3 P20006 Targa S. Bixler 39.94
P20004 Pit A. Lanphere 40. 25

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.66

16 inch Judge:

St ephen Rout h

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e TFl ts
P16016 Zesty S. Wrant No Ti e
1 Q P16014 dewe L. Kras 29. 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
6

Percent Qualified: 62.5%
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Scor e

40. 65
42. 74

Scor e

41. 08
36. 27
44. 94
45. 25

Scor e

Elim
29. 27



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q

BN =
OO0 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 61.46
Arnband Call Name
20005 Nupt se
20007 Cheet ah
20009 G oovee
er Cutoff: 46.73
Arnband Call Name
22001 Charlie
22020 Bei nn
22013 Gswi n
22015 Gar net
22004 Magi ¢
22009 Rtz
22017 Ellie
22008 Varsity
22005 River (M)
22016 Bob

22027 Ange

er Cutoff: 39.83
Arnband Call Name
14001 Pre

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Nanme
10002 Zaya
10003 Sush
10001 Pi ckwi ck
er Cutoff: 56.99
Arnband Call Name
16005 Ada

Friday, September 20, 2019
Team Standard

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

H. Connel
K. W/ son
V. Duff

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Medcr af t
Dunn

M | ogl av- Rec
Johnson
Hought on
Pol son

Cl enent
McCor mi ck
W r ant

Cr awshaw

SI0xAz=c00nr

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Dol an

10 i nch
Handl er

Judge:

S. Wrant
J. Pl anpondon
C. Kelly

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

M DuBoi s

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
41. 45

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

41. 54
44. 95
47. 46
48. 30
42. 46
35.11
69. 08
40. 26
41. 20
45. 22
37.66

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

34.64

St ephen Rout h

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

48. 39
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Scor e

Elim
Elim
53. 45

Scor e

41. 54
54. 95
49. 46
48. 30
52. 46
40. 11
73.08
40. 26
46. 20
50. 22
47. 66

Scor e

34.64

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

48. 39



16006 Tuukka
16003 Ti f fany
16002 Teddy
16001 JoJo
16008 Fuj i

w N
QO O
b

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau
Lohrer
W ngerter
Power s

42. 15
39.13
No Ti e
No Ti e
59. 84

O OOrPEF

P OONDNEPRF

O OO oo

OPFr Fr oo

49. 15
51.13
Elim
Elim
64. 84



Qualifier Cutoff: 44.93

Pl ace

1Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.35

Pl ace

1Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 54.52

Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Friday, September 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

Arnband Call Name Handl er
P16016 Zesty S. Wrant
P16014 d ewe L. Kras

Arnmband Call Nane Handl er
P20007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s
P20006 Targa S. Bixler
P20004 Pit A. Lanphere
P20003 Striker (D) S. Dunn

Arnband Call Name Handl er
P14002 Dahl i L. Kras
P14001 Sim S. Wrant

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 8
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

16 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

39. 07
No Ti ne

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

41. 18
No Tinme
No Tinme
44. 94

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

51. 82
47. 41
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Scor e

39. 07
Elim

Scor e

41. 18
Elim
Elim
44, 94

Scor e

55. 82
47. 41



Open:

Pl ace

N P oW
O O

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

1
3
2

Open:

Pl ace

2
6

w oA
(ON ON'O)

Q

Q
Q

Q
Q

55 secs
Ar mband

16008
16006
16005
16003
16002
16001

55 secs
Ar mband

14001

60 secs
Ar mband

10003
10002
10001

50 secs
Ar mband

22027
22020
22017
22016
22015
22013
22009
22008
22005
22004
22001

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Fuj i
Tuukka
Ada

Ti f fany
Teddy
JoJo

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Pre

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Sushi
Zaya
Pi ckwi ck

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Ange
Bei nn
Ellie
Bob

Gar net
Gswi n
Rtz
Varsity
River (M)
Magi ¢
Charlie

Friday, September 20, 2019

Team Snooker

36.26 pts 16 inch
Handl er

M Powers
L. Thi bodeau
M DuBoi s
B. Thi bodeau
S. Lohrer
J. Wngerter

45.05 pts 14 inch
Handl er

L. Dol an

42.50 pts 10 inch
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon
S. Wrant
C. Kelly

42.78 pts 22 inch
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Medcr af t
Pol son

W r ant

M | ogl av- Rec
Dunn
Hought on
d enment
McCor mi ck
. Johnson
W Crawshaw

“CoOxzZz20nUT A0

Judge:

Ti me

60.
41.
60.
52.
41.
47.

Judge:

10
21
40
06
03
54

Ti me

53.

Judge:

68

Ti me

53.
65.
52.

Judge:

82
56
26

Ti me

51.
51.
54.
51.
54.
52.
10.
53.
53.
41.
47.
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14
40
82
86
43
97
11
56
29
99
79

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

St ephen Rout h

RC3

1+5
1+5
142
1+5
142
1+5

St ephen Rout h

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 142

St ephen Rout h

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 1+6
1+7 1+7 145
1+7 1+7 1+6

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+2
1+7

St ephen Rout h

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4

1+2

RC4

1+6

RC4

RC4

1+2

1+2

1+2
1+2

RC5 RC6 C's

o

14
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20
14
14
14
27

20
20
27
27

Scor e

22
26
32
52
44
24

Scor e

53

Score

50
36
43

Scor e

50
43
39
37
36
52

32
45
44
49



Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 44.20 pts 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
3 20009 G oovee V. Duff 19. 50 1+0 0 1
1 Q 20007 Cheet ah K. WIson 47. 08 1+7 1+7 1+5 1+2 27 52
2 20005 Nupt se H. Connel | 58. 32 1+7 1+2 145 9 26

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Friday, September 20, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 33.15 pts 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 Q P14002 Dahli L. Kras 63. 52 1+7 147 1+7 145 9 39
2 Q P14001 Sim S. Wrant 60. 35 1+7 147 1+7 145 5 35

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 35.70 pts 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
P20007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 26. 94 1+7 1+7 1+0 0 17

3 P20006 Targa S. Bixler 54.55 1+7 1+5 1+2 9 26

2 Q P20004 Pit A. Lanphere 55. 59 1+7 1+7 145 20 42

1 Q P20003 Striker (D) S. Dunn 53. 60 147 1+7 1+5 20 42

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 32.30 pts 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
2 Q P16016 Zesty S. Wrant 57.19 1+7 1+7 146 1+2 9 35
1 Q P16014 dewe L. Kras 54. 92 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+2 14 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Friday, September 20, 2019

Team Relay
Al Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
3 A Magi c Shelty Sandwi ch 71. 65 1 1 0 0 0 78. 65
Bob's Angel |s G oovee 48. 53 0 0 0 2 0 348. 53
Di | enra: Herd? Point? Retrieve? 82. 16 1 0 0 0 0 84.16
Ellie Wns a Varsity Spot 68. 91 0 1 0 1 0 223.91
1 Fuji's at the Ritz with Charlie 66. 74 0 0 0 0 0 66. 74
JoJo Sees Garnet in the River 70. 95 0 0 0 1 0 220. 95
2 Mega Mtes 75. 64 1 0 0 0 0 77.64
W be Little and Fierce 90. 93 0 0 0 1 0 240. 93

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

OO O
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Al Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Team Nanme

3 Boys at Wrk
1 Clewe |Is Zestful
2 No Better Way to have fun

The Ugly Pol os

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

Friday, September 20, 2019

OO hM

Perf. Versatility Relay

Ti me

53.12
46. 95
52.42
52.90

- 14-
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Scor e

58.12
53. 95
57.42
204. 90



D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P20012 Keen

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P16012 d ever

182 yards SCT:

182 yards SCT:

Friday, September 20, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

43 seconds
Handl er

M d ark

43 seconds
Handl er

M d ark

45 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

C. Rat ner

D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P12003 cCullen
2 Q P12001 Zep
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
5

Percent Qualified:

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFI ts
32. 88

Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts
34. 26
34.99

-15-

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

St ephen Rout h

S

F

0

E

0

St ephen Rout h

S

0

F

0

E

St ephen Rout h

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

0
0

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim



Friday, September 20, 2019
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 Q 22025 G acie E. Zi eske 35. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 39.61 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 22016 Bob M Wrant 32.72 0 1 0 0 5.00
22009 Ritz N. Hought on 38. 26 2 0 0 0 10. 00
1 Q 22008 Varsity K. d enent 33.54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22027  Angel W Crawshaw 34.15 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 16003 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 41.21 2 0 0 0 10. 00
1 16008 Fuji M Powers 40. 10 1 0 0 0 5.00
16006 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2
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Friday, September 20, 2019

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 P20012 Keen M dark 49. 22
D stance: 202 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P12003 Cull en J. Pl anondon No Ti e
1 P12001 Zep C. Ratner 48. 97
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P16012 d ever M dark No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOOM~

. 0%
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R
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St ephen Rout h

S
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E
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St ephen Rout h

S

0
1

F

0
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E

St ephen Rout h

S

0

F

0

E

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Scor e

Elim



Friday, September 20, 2019
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16003 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
1 Q 16008 Fuj i M Power s
16006 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 Q 22025 Graci e E. Zieske
1 Q 22001 Charlie W Crawshaw
22016 Bob M Wrant
22009 Ritz N. Hought on
22008 Varsity K. d enent
2 Q 22027 Angel W Crawshaw
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Everyone

Ti me

41.
43.
62.

Everyone

13
85
46

Ti me

42.
37.
41.
40.
44,
39.
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55
92
56
74
35
67

16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
0
0
8. 46 1

22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
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Scor e

20. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
0. 00
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